
BIDDER'S CHECKLIST        Department of Transportation-Bureau of Aeronautics 
Airport Project No. Bid Opening Date Time 

La Crosse Regional Airport AIP 3-55-0030-37 August 21, 2014  2:00 p.m. 

Contract I Description:  Terminal building renovations II 

 APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER APPROVED BIDDER 

 Miron Construction 
1471 McMahon Dr. 
Neenah, WI 54956 
920-969-7000 

Fowler & Hammer Inc 
313 Monitor Street 
lacrosse, WI 54603 
608-782-6849 

Howard Immel 
1820 Radisson St 
Green Bay, WI 54302 
920-468-8208 

  

Long/Short Form Exp. Date 5/15 5/15 5/15   

Workload Approval Date 8/5/14 8/11/14 8/19/14   

Letter Date 8/5/14 8/11/14 8/19/14   

Bidders Qualification Y Y Y   

Bidders Current Workload Y Y Y   

Contractor W-9 currently on file (Y/N) Y  Y   

Proposal for Airport Work Pg. I-1 Y Y Y   

Bid Bond, Annual Bid Bond, Certified Check or Money 
Order (BB,ABB,CC,MO)              Pg. I-5 

BB BB BB   

Buy American Certificate (Y/N) Y Y Y   

List of Subcontractors Pg. I-7 Y Y Y   

Addendum #1  (Y/N) Y Y Y   

Addendum #2  (Y/N) Y Y Y   

Addendum #3  (Y/N) Y Y Y   

Addendum #4  (Y/N) Y Y Y   

Schedule of Prices Base Bid Pg. VI-2 7,877,441.00 8,244,000.00 7,770,581.00   
Schedule of Prices Alternate No. 1 Pg. VI-3 152,888.00 173,000.00 147,670.00   
Schedule of Prices Alternate No. 2 Pg. VI-3 39,662.00 60,000.00 41,935.00   
Schedule of Prices Alternate No. 3 Pg. VI-3 962,685.00 960,000.00 1,026,425.00   
Schedule of Prices Alternate No. 4 Pg. VI-3 196,693.00 250,000.00 190,907.00   
Schedule of Prices Alternate No. 5 Pg. VI-3 125,516.00 167,000.00 133,766.00   

Schedule of Prices Alternate No. 6 Pg. VI-3 122,920.00 107,000.00 99,129.00   

Schedule of Prices Alternate No. 7 Pg. VI-3 292,835.00 282,000.00 294,938.00   

Schedule of Prices Alternate No. 8 Pg. VI-3 345,605.00 309,000.00 318,959.00   

Schedule of Prices Alternate No. 9 Pg. VI-3 293,643.00 305,000.00 316,443.00   

Schedule of Prices Alternate No.10 Pg VI-3 126,975.00 120,000.00 125,815.00   

Bid Grand Total Amount 10,536,863.00 10,977,000.00 10,466,568.00   

Ranking 2 3 1   

 Approved:  
Rejected:    

Approved:  
Rejected:    

Approved:  
Rejected:    

Approved:  
Rejected:    

Approved:  
Rejected:    

 


	Contract I
	APPROVED BIDDER


